
Te	lo	leggo	negli	occhi	Acteur	Lijst	(Cast)
Nino	Taranto https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nino-taranto-751973/movies
Mariangela	Giordano https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mariangela-giordano-515997/movies
Mario	Pisu https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mario-pisu-1054390/movies
Giacomo	Furia https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giacomo-furia-121456/movies
Dino https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dino-3707883/movies
Carlo	Taranto https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carlo-taranto-1042540/movies
Anna	Campori https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anna-campori-3617680/movies
Vittorio	Congia https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/vittorio-congia-4015332/movies
Tecla	Scarano https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tecla-scarano-3982413/movies
Attilio	Dottesio https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/attilio-dottesio-758136/movies
AgnÃ¨s	Spaak https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/agn%C3%A8s-spaak-395128/movies
Valentino	Macchi https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/valentino-macchi-2508704/movies
Gianni	Dei https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gianni-dei-3763495/movies
Maria	Laura	Rocca https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/maria-laura-rocca-3847352/movies
Eleonora	Bianchi https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/eleonora-bianchi-1327996/movies
Edy	Biagetti https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/edy-biagetti-15080244/movies
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